
Russellville Indians Varsity/JV Football 2024 Schedule

Day Date Opponent (Level) Location Time  Bus 

Friday Aug. 23 Jamboree Hermann 6:00 PM 3:30 PM
Friday Aug. 30 Missouri Military Academy (V) Russellville 7:00 PM
Friday Sept. 6 Van - Far (V) **Pink Out/Mom's Recognition Night ** Russellville 7:00 PM
Monday Sept. 9 Father Tolton (JV) Russellville 6:00 PM
Friday Sept. 13 Midway (V) Cleveland 7:00 PM 1:30 PM
Monday Sept. 16 Osage (JV) Osage Beach 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Friday Sept. 20 Affton (V) St. Louis 7:00 PM 1:30 PM
Monday Sept. 23 Fayette (JV) Fayette 6:00 PM 3:30 PM
Friday Sept. 27 South Callaway (V) Russellville 7:00 PM
Monday Sept. 30 South Callaway (JV) Mokane 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Friday Oct. 4 Linn (V) **Homecoming** Russellville 7:00 PM
Monday Oct. 7 Linn (JV) Linn 5:30 PM 3:30 PM
Friday Oct. 11 Harrisburg (V) Harrisburg 7:00 PM 3:30 PM
Monday Oct. 14 Harrisburg (JV) Russellville 6:00 PM
Friday Oct. 18 Tipton (V)` Tipton 7:00 PM 4:00 PM
Monday Oct. 21 Tipton (JV) Russellville 6:00 PM
Friday Oct. 25 Fayette (V) **Senior Night** Russellville 7:00 PM
Monday Oct. 28 MIssouri Military Academy (JV) Mexico 6:00 PM
Friday Nov. 1 District 1st Round TBA 7:00 PM TBA
Friday Nov. 8 District Quarterfinals TBA 7:00 PM TBA
Friday Nov. 15 District Semifinals TBA 7:00 PM TBA
Friday Nov. 22 District Championship TBA 7:00 PM TBA
Friday Nov. 29 State Semifinals TBA 7:00 PM TBA
Saturday Dec. 7 State Championship TBA TBA TBA

* Dates/Times subject to change.
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.


